MS4525
1/12
 PCB Mounted Pressure Transducers
 Amplified Ratiometric Analog Output
 Differential, Gage, Absolute, Compound, & Vacuum
 Temperature Compensated
 3.3 or 5.0 Vdc Supply Voltage
DESCRIPTION

high humidity or slightly corrosive environments with the application of a silicone gel elastomer to sensor and
ASIC.  For questions concerning media compatibility, contact the factory.
ORDERING INFORMATION
4525 - DS 3 A 005 G P
Model - Package Style
Supply
Voltage
Output Type
Pressure
Range
(psi)
Pressure
Type
Pin Style Option Type
MS4525
-
SS = Single Sideport
DS = Dual Sideport
TP = Top Port
MM = Manifold
Mount
3 = 3.3 Vdc
5 = 5.0 Vdc
A = 10% to 90%
B = 5% to 95%
001
002
005
015
030
050
100
150
A = Absolute
D = Differential
G = Gage
C = Compound
V = Vacuum
P = Thru Hole
S = J Lead
L = In Line
Blank = No Option
F = Gel Coating
广州市安凯电子仪表有些公司           www.chinaankai.com         Tel:020-34387714  34387724